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 217 WANDERLEY FERNANDES DE SOUZA 25862961844 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 08/01/202461/0-2024       

 263 NELSON YOSHIO OIKAWA 18182063825 3.3.90.14  500,00  390,00 23/01/2024 08/03/2024641/0-2024       

 217 RODRIGO RODRIGUES DE SIQUEIRA 31728339847 3.3.90.14  500,00  490,00 25/01/2024 06/03/2024804/0-2024       

 263 MARCIO ALESSANDRO SAMPAIO 25362106856 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 01/02/2024 08/03/20241033/0-2024       

 6 MARCUS VINICIUS SENNE DIAS 36512057899 3.3.90.33  2.000,00  2.000,00 06/02/20241397/0-2024       

 61 ANDRÉ LEME 26454932893 3.3.90.33  600,00  272,50 07/02/2024 18/03/20241450/0-2024       

 313 ALANO DE ABREU SOARES VIEIRA 42832016855 3.3.90.39  300,00  299,95 15/02/2024 06/03/20241520/0-2024       

 263 ALFREDO CLETO JUNIOR 18046018880 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 08/02/2024 08/03/20241528/0-2024       

 263 RAMON MARTINES 14483264869 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  980,00 09/02/2024 11/03/20241604/0-2024       

 263 MARCOS ANTONIO PAIVA 30761341838 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  990,00 09/02/2024 04/03/20241606/0-2024       

 8 ELIZANGELA APARECIDA FERREIRA 24741429830 3.3.90.39  500,00  399,10 15/02/2024 18/03/20241611/0-2024       

 195 LUIS CARLOS RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 45273381886 3.3.90.33  1.000,00  543,20 09/02/2024 01/03/20241632/0-2024       

 263 ISAAC DANIEL GEWEHR 21297943864 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  985,60 09/02/2024 05/03/20241637/0-2024       

 674 JOAO ROBERTO CRAVO DE OLIVEIRA 14894212897 19.681.626-9 3.3.90.33  280,00  200,00 21/02/2024 14/03/20241638/0-2024       

 6 ALAN RUBENS DE ALMEIDA 39576443806 3.3.90.33  3.000,00  3.000,00 15/02/20241678/0-2024       

 499 CLAUDIO DONIZETI GUIMARAES 10541180860 271596521 3.3.90.33  800,00  349,99 19/02/2024 01/03/20241707/0-2024       

 195 ISABELLE DE MARIA ANTUNES PEREIRA 29806820800 3.3.90.33  800,00  755,84 20/02/2024 14/03/20241992/0-2024       

 217 WILLIAM TEIXEIRA 17698239802 331289210 3.3.90.14  500,00  500,00 21/02/20242058/0-2024       

 674 BRUNO FRANCISCO BLOES FORTE 29732854880 3.3.90.33  190,00  187,90 21/02/2024 14/03/20242072/0-2024       

 674 ALAN DE SOUZA GALVÃO 30981101801 3.3.90.33  150,00  0,00 21/02/2024 08/03/20242077/0-2024       

 469 DANILO VALERIANO PEDROSO 28800899803 3.3.90.33  140,00  140,00 22/02/2024 01/03/20242102/0-2024       

 641 ALEXANDRE FERREIRA MENDES 35708139838 3.3.90.33  300,00  108,80 23/02/2024 06/03/20242176/0-2024       

 217 CHARLES CRISTIAN FERREIRA DIAS 37181296809 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 27/02/2024 07/03/20242177/0-2024       

 217 RICARDO LUCIANO DA SILVA 41919813829 482556432 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 27/02/2024 21/03/20242205/0-2024       

 263 ADRIANO SOARES LOREDO 29478915894 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  898,60 27/02/2024 12/03/20242206/0-2024       

 263 ADILSON JOSE DA COSTA 17641626840 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  963,80 27/02/2024 11/03/20242207/0-2024       

 263 EZEQUIEL SOUTO PEREIRA 24741244890 262068837 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  960,00 27/02/2024 14/03/20242208/0-2024       

 263 SILVIO PEDROSO 11329116801 203284008 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 27/02/2024 25/03/20242209/0-2024       

 195 LUIS CARLOS RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 45273381886 3.3.90.33  1.000,00  1.000,00 27/02/2024 14/03/20242211/0-2024       

 217 EDSON CAMILO MENDES 34537262869 3.3.90.14  300,00  150,00 29/02/2024 14/03/20242236/0-2024       

 383 SILVANA APARECIDA RAMOS 32682375847 3.3.90.33  700,00  314,60 28/02/2024 14/03/20242237/0-2024       

 217 DAVID RAIMUNDO MACHADO 30585267847 423695058 3.3.90.14  300,00  300,00 29/02/20242256/0-2024       

 263 ALEX SANDRO RODRIGUES ACACIO 34752533804 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  996,56 29/02/2024 21/03/20242258/0-2024       

 263 CLOVIS ALVES DA SILVA 04854475846 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 29/02/2024 14/03/20242260/0-2024       

 499 LUMA RODRIGUES LUCIO SANTIAGO DE ALMEIDA37911755809 3.3.90.33  650,00  295,70 28/02/2024 06/03/20242265/0-2024       

 499 VARANI BALTHAZAR DE SOUZA JUNIOR 33774373809 3.3.90.33  800,00  479,80 28/02/2024 18/03/20242266/0-2024       

 61 ANDRÉ LEME 26454932893 3.3.90.33  600,00  600,00 01/03/20242267/0-2024       

 263 MARCELO MELO DE QUEIROZ 31109214804 45.220.928-6 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  947,60 29/02/2024 18/03/20242275/0-2024       

 263 ANDREWS ROBERTO GUELFES BARNABE 31659413869 43.039.851 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  999,80 29/02/2024 21/03/20242277/0-2024       

 641 ALEXANDRE FERREIRA MENDES 35708139838 3.3.90.33  250,00  93,99 01/03/2024 06/03/20242281/0-2024       

 674 NATAN VICOZI BAPTISTA DA SILVEIRA 51970519819 3.3.90.33  350,00  350,00 04/03/20242640/0-2024       

 263 MARCOS ANTONIO PAIVA 30761341838 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  810,00 05/03/2024 25/03/20242683/0-2024       
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 436 FERNANDO GILMAR DE LIMA 34696076806 3.3.90.33  245,00  151,80 05/03/2024 18/03/20242701/0-2024       

 263 ISAAC DANIEL GEWEHR 21297943864 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  957,60 08/03/2024 22/03/20242702/0-2024       

 385 LETICIA DE PAULA DE QUEIROZ 37331738801 3.3.90.39  500,00  500,00 05/03/20242705/0-2024       

 6 MARCUS VINICIUS SENNE DIAS 36512057899 3.3.90.33  3.000,00  3.000,00 06/03/20242724/0-2024       

 385 GABRIEL AURÉLIO MARTINS SILVA 48980910835 3.3.90.39  300,00  173,70 06/03/2024 14/03/20242728/0-2024       

 217 RODRIGO RODRIGUES DE SIQUEIRA 31728339847 3.3.90.14  500,00  500,00 08/03/20242734/0-2024       

 195 JULIANO BENEDITO VENTURELLI DIAS 26373472876 30.793.074-9 3.3.90.33  1.000,00  117,60 07/03/2024 14/03/20242762/0-2024       

 263 JOAQUIM LEVI DA SILVA 17365272821 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  827,60 08/03/2024 21/03/20242763/0-2024       

 469 DANILO VALERIANO PEDROSO 28800899803 3.3.90.33  70,00  70,00 07/03/2024 14/03/20242801/0-2024       

 383 ZELY JULIO DO ESPIRITO SANTO 12834124892 23336809-7 3.3.90.33  50,00  50,00 08/03/2024 14/03/20242839/0-2024       

 641 ALEXANDRE FERREIRA MENDES 35708139838 3.3.90.33  600,00  278,97 07/03/2024 14/03/20242846/0-2024       

 217 CHARLES CRISTIAN FERREIRA DIAS 37181296809 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  983,60 08/03/2024 26/03/20242857/0-2024       

 195 LUIS CARLOS RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 45273381886 3.3.90.33  1.500,00  1.500,00 08/03/20242938/0-2024       

 313 ALANO DE ABREU SOARES VIEIRA 42832016855 3.3.90.39  300,00  300,00 12/03/20242939/0-2024       

 217 NELSON YOSHIO OIKAWA 18182063825 3.3.90.14  500,00  500,00 11/03/20242940/0-2024       

 263 MARCIO ALESSANDRO SAMPAIO 25362106856 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 11/03/2024 18/03/20242967/0-2024       

 263 ADILSON JOSE DA COSTA 17641626840 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  947,60 11/03/2024 26/03/20242968/0-2024       

 263 RAMON MARTINES 14483264869 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  997,80 11/03/2024 25/03/20242969/0-2024       

 263 ALFREDO CLETO JUNIOR 18046018880 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 11/03/20242970/0-2024       

 263 ADRIANO SOARES LOREDO 29478915894 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 12/03/20242997/0-2024       

 49 EDNEI JOSÉ DE ALMEIDA 08428616884 3.3.90.33  2.000,00  2.000,00 12/03/20243009/0-2024       

 263 ANTONIO FERREIRA NETO 34116267805 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 13/03/20243051/0-2024       

 263 EZEQUIEL SOUTO PEREIRA 24741244890 262068837 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  826,52 14/03/2024 27/03/20243096/0-2024       

 217 EDSON CAMILO MENDES 34537262869 3.3.90.14  500,00  500,00 15/03/20243099/0-2024       

 263 CLOVIS ALVES DA SILVA 04854475846 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 15/03/20243100/0-2024       

 61 PRISCILA RODRIGUES DE MORAIS MELLO 30484873873 3.3.90.33  900,00  900,00 19/03/20243136/0-2024       

 383 SILVANA APARECIDA RAMOS 32682375847 3.3.90.33  250,00  250,00 18/03/20243152/0-2024       

 263 MARCELO MELO DE QUEIROZ 31109214804 45.220.928-6 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 18/03/20243169/0-2024       

 263 MARCIO ALESSANDRO SAMPAIO 25362106856 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 18/03/20243170/0-2024       

 61 ANDRÉ LEME 26454932893 3.3.90.33  1.000,00  1.000,00 19/03/20243254/0-2024       

 499 EDSON BATISTA MARTINS 31532971850 43050262-X 3.3.90.33  320,00  320,00 22/03/20243358/0-2024       

 499 CLAUDIO DONIZETI GUIMARAES 10541180860 271596521 3.3.90.33  300,00  300,00 20/03/20243359/0-2024       

 263 ANDREWS ROBERTO GUELFES BARNABE 31659413869 43.039.851 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 21/03/20243454/0-2024       

 499 LUCAS RAFAEL DE BARROS 35925185854 3.3.90.33  1.500,00  1.500,00 22/03/20243463/0-2024       

 263 ALEX SANDRO RODRIGUES ACACIO 34752533804 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 21/03/20243472/0-2024       

 263 JOAQUIM LEVI DA SILVA 17365272821 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 22/03/20243475/0-2024       

 263 ISAAC DANIEL GEWEHR 21297943864 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 22/03/20243522/0-2024       

 217 RICARDO LUCIANO DA SILVA 41919813829 482556432 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  837,50 22/03/2024 27/03/20243523/0-2024       

 674 BRUNO FRANCISCO BLOES FORTE 29732854880 3.3.90.33  200,00  200,00 22/03/20243524/0-2024       

 6 IGOR GUILHERME SOARES SENCIATTI DA CRUZ48809478819 3.3.90.33  4.000,00  4.000,00 25/03/20243569/0-2024       

 263 RAMON MARTINES 14483264869 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 26/03/20243570/0-2024       

 195 LUIS CARLOS RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 45273381886 3.3.90.33  1.000,00  1.000,00 27/03/20243925/0-2024       
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 263 ADILSON JOSE DA COSTA 17641626840 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 27/03/20243926/0-2024       

 217 CHARLES CRISTIAN FERREIRA DIAS 37181296809 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 27/03/20243928/0-2024       

 217 RICARDO LUCIANO DA SILVA 41919813829 482556432 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 28/03/20243948/0-2024       

 263 SILVIO PEDROSO 11329116801 203284008 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 28/03/20243949/0-2024       

 263 EZEQUIEL SOUTO PEREIRA 24741244890 262068837 3.3.90.14  1.000,00  1.000,00 28/03/20243950/0-2024       

 311 FABIANO MENDES DA SILVA 22152683870 3.3.90.33  600,00  600,00 28/03/20243951/0-2024       

Total Geral:  78.645,00  72.843,62

JULIO FERNANDO GALVÃO DIAS
Prefeito Municipal
072.113.748,29

ROSANA AP. GARCIA SANTOS
Tesoureira

304.200.638-70

RENILDA ALEXANDRE S. DE PROENÇA
Coordenadora Div. Contabilidade

CRC 1SP 247748/0-8

CAPAO BONITO, 11 de Abril de 2024.


